LoOoNoULRWNE

32 ETAPA CIPO 2021

CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021

Clube de Orientacao Gralha Azul

Claudineia Lopes da Silva

COPRIN

Course : D Master B
Distance : 3800m (Climbing 60m)

Time : 0:58:33 (15'24"/km)

00:01:51
00:04:22
00:09:56
00:04:38
00:07:41
00:02:10
00:03:12
00:03:26
00:03:48
00:03:43
00:07:51
00:01:20
00:04:21
00:00:14
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Full result on Webres

1. Caroline Roman
2. Elisia de Oliveira Lima Tortelli
3. Valdinéia Lopes da Silva

0:46:33
0:50:03
0:50:53


http://coga.cmc.ensino.eb.br/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3434
https://www.helga-o.com

